VOLTA DA CIDADE SICOOB CREDIMONTE

Relatério Geral - 8 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12

13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

Numero
56
8
35
25
64
5

28
83
127
54
129

30
87

82
103
36

57
95
43
93
107
24

86
18
63
47
75
50
45
109

20
98

Nome

IVAMAR DE OLIVEIRA

ANDERSON LUCAS DE SOUZA
EVERTON LIBERIO DA SILVA
DAVID BRAIAN ALEIXO DE ASSIS
JORGE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX DOUGLAS SOARES

DOUGLAS LISANDRO DE CAMPOS
MAICON DENIS TEIXEIRA
VICENTE FERREIRA DA SILVA
HORLANDO JOSE DA SILVA

WANDERLI APARECIDO DO
NASCIMENTO

EDMAR ALVES SILVA
MARCOS APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS FERNANDO DA SILVA
RICARDO NUNES FIALES
FABIO ADRIANO LOPES

JANDERSON RODRIGUES AFONSO
ORDILEI EDVALDO DE CAMARGOS
GABRIEL VASCONCELOS
MARNISSON ARAUJO

ROBERTO GONGALVES DA SILVA

DAVI MSSIAS CORREA DE
FIGUEREDO

MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA
CHARLES SILVA

JONATAS PEREIRA

GERALDO ALVES

LADERCIO FERREIRA
GILBERTO RODRIGUES COSTA
GEOVANE PEREIRA SANTOS
RODRIGO JONAS SILVA

DAMIAO NUNES DA SILVA
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA SILVA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4549
M2529
M3034
M3034
M2024
M3034

M3539
M2529
M5054
M3539
M5054

M3034
M4549

M2024
M4549
M4549

M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3034

M4549
M3539
M2024
M6064
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044

M3034
M2529

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
COMUNICAR
ROMA
ACORD
ACORD
SMARTTRAINING

CORREBOM/ STEEL
RUNNER

TINTA SUPERMAX
SMART TRAINING
ACORD
ACORD
ACORD

IMPORIO VSN+
ACADEMIA ESTAGAO
TRAINING E

SECRETARIO DE
DESPORTO

ACORSAM
ACORSAM

CORREBOM CORRENDO
POR Al BD

EQUIPEAC
ACORSAM
SAUDE PERFORMANCE
ACORD
ACORSAM
SMART TRAINNING

CORP
NOCTIVAGOS
ACORSAM
CHALE
ACORD
ACORSAM
ACORD

ACORSAM / FRALEON
ESPORTES

ARA RUNNERS
NINE RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:29
00:03:35
00:03:39
00:03:41

00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:55

00:03:56
00:03:56

00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:00

00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:19

00:04:19

00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:29

00:04:29

00:04:29

Vel. Tempo
18,01 00:26:39
17,92 00:26:47
17,21 00:27:53
16,73 00:28:41
16,42 00:29:14
16,32 00:29:25
16,03 00:29:57
15,89 00:30:12
15,68 00:30:37
15,53 00:30:54
15,34 00:31:17
15,28 00:31:25
15,26 00:31:27
15,16 00:31:40
15,09 00:31:49
14,99 00:32:01
14,79 00:32:27
14,66 00:32:44
14,11 00:34:01
14,01 00:34:15
13,92 00:34:29
13,88 00:34:35
13,87 00:34:37
13,80 00:34:47
13,67 00:35:07
13,64 00:35:12
13,52 00:35:30
13,51 00:35:31
13,47 00:35:38
13,37 00:35:54
13,36 00:35:55
13,36 00:35:56
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VOLTA DA CIDADE SICOOB CREDIMONTE

Relatério Geral - 8 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66

Numero
92
34
3
104
135
65
11

46
124
128

38

66

23

13
102

48
136

94

61

138

123
134
21

29
10

111
117
69
12
33

108
96
120
22

Nome

MARLON SANTOS ALVES
ERALDO ELIAS DE SOUZA
ALBERT RODRIGUES PEREIRA
RICARDO SANTOS DE SOUZA
WESLEY ALVES

JORGE LUIZ

ANDRESS FELIPE MARIN

GEOVANI CORREIRA DA SILVA
VANDERLEI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIOS MENDE DA SILVA
FABRICIO REIS

JOSE ANTONIO OLIVEIRA

DARCIO DE SOUZA FERREIRA
ANTONIO DE MELO

RICARDO DO COUTO RODRIGUES
GERALDO ANASTACIO TEIXEIRA
WESLEY JOSE DAMASCENO
MAURICIO SEVERINO DA SILVA
JOEL CARLOS PEREIRA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
SANTOS

TARCISIO BORGES DE ARAUJO
WESLEI APARECIDO DIAS
DANIEL BRASIL

DOUGLAS MILLER MENDONCA

ANDRE FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO
FILHO

RONILDO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
SANDER EMERICO MARCIAL

JOSE LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELO CESAR DA SILVA

EMERSON TEIXEIRA DE FARIA

ROBSON CONRADO DE CASTRO
RAFAEL MENDONCA
SIDNEI ROSARIO SILVEIRA

DANIEL FLAVIO DE MIRANDA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M2024
M3034
M3539
M3539
M2529
M6569
M3034

M5559
M5054
M2024
M3539
M4549
M6569
M5559
M4044
M6569
M4044
M4044
M3034

M2024

M3539
M3539
M2024

M2529
M2024

M5054
M3539
M5559
M6064
M4549

M5054
M3034
M4044
M4044

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
SMART TRAINNING
ACORSAM
NAO TENHO
ACORSAM
PEDAL DO MONTE

EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA

LIFE CONCEITO EM
ACADEMIA

ARA RUNNERS
ACORSAM
ACORSAM

AVANTE RUNNERS
LAGOA DA PRARA
CORRA COM O SENHOR
AVULSO
BH RACE
ACORD
NINE RUNNERS
CORP

SMART TRAINNING -
LAGOA DA PRATA

E
NINE RUN

LIFE CONCEITO EM
ACADEMIA

NAO TENHO
CREDIMONTE

PASSO LEVE
CORP
ACORSAM
ACORSAM

LIFE CONCEITO EM
ACADEMIA

ACORSAM

ACORSAM
ACORD

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:37

00:04:37

00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:58

00:05:00

00:05:01

00:05:05
00:05:06

00:05:08

00:05:08
00:05:08

00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10

00:05:11

00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:22

00:05:23

Vel. Tempo
13,35 00:35:57
13,28 00:36:09
13,25 00:36:13
13,06 00:36:46
13,04 00:36:48
13,00 00:36:55
12,99 00:36:57
12,98 00:36:59
12,93 00:37:07
12,89 00:37:14
12,82 00:37:27
12,70 00:37:48
12,69 00:37:50
12,56 00:38:13
12,46 00:38:32
12,39 00:38:45
12,34 00:38:53
12,07 00:39:46
12,00 00:40:01
11,95 00:40:11
11,82 00:40:36
11,76 00:40:50
11,69 00:41:03
11,69 00:41:04
11,68 00:41:06
11,66 00:41:09
11,66 00:41:09
11,66 00:41:10
11,62 00:41:19
11,59 00:41:25
11,24 00:42:43
11,21 00:42:49
11,18 00:42:57
11,14 00:43:05
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VOLTA DA CIDADE SICOOB CREDIMONTE

Relatério Geral - 8 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Numero
44
39
99
17
41

2
119
126

78
19
52

137
105
62
49
42
27

58
88
131
74
53
70
71

68
84
133
55
32
115
81
80
67
16
97

Nome
GELSON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
FLAVIO CABRAL FIALHO PEREIRA

RAIMUNDO ALONSO DA SILVA NETO

BRUNO SANTOS

FRANCISLENO SILVA PEDROSA
ADILSON TEODORO

SERGIO BARBARA GONTIJO
VANINHO ANTONIO

LELIS DENILSON DE OLIVEIRA
CINESIO MARIANO ALVES JUNIOR
GORDOSTAVO BRASIL

WILLIAN ANDRADE
RINALDO VIEIRA CAMPOS
JONAS JUNIO DE SOUSA
GERSON CANDIDO GONGALVES
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS TEODORO
DILSON GONGLAVES

ANDERSON OLIVEIRA

JOAO EUSTAQUIO DA COSTA
MARCOS HENRIQUE MESQUITA
WARLY XAVIER DA SILVA

JUAN PEREIRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

HELI GONGALVES CAMPOS
JOSE MARIA ROCHA
JOSE RODRIGUES PINTO

JOSE FRANCISCO GONCALVES
MARCI ANTONIO CABRAL
WELLIGTON CABRAL GONGCALVES
ISRAEL MATOS

EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA LACERDA
SAMUEL ROCHA NOGUEIRA
LUCIO MAURO DINIZ

LUCAS LACERDA

JOSE CASSIANO TEIXEIRA

ARLEY PEREIRA

OSCAR FACIROLLI

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4549
M3034
M5054
M2529
M6569
M6064
M4044
M4549
M4549
M3539
M2529

M3539
M3539
M2529
M5559
M2529
M4044
M3539
M6569
M2529
M2529
M1619
M6569
M6064
M5054

M2024
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4044
M6569
M7599
M1619
M7599
M4044
M1619

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ACRUF

ARA RUNNERS
ACORSAM
NUTRILITE

CORP
NAO TENHO
RUN & FUN
ACORSAM
ACORSAM

LIFE CONCEITO EM
ACADEMIA

PEDRA DO INDAIA
ACORD
ACORSAM
ACORD
COMUNICAR PLACAS
ACORSAN
ACORSAM
ACORD
CREDIMONTE
NAO TENHO
CREDIMONTE
ACORD
STUDIO ALPHA

CFD RUNNING
CROSSFIT DIVINOPOLIS

NENHUMA
CREDIMONTE
CREDIMONTE
NAO TENHO
ACORSAM

ACORD
BRADESCO SEGUROS
ARENA FITNESS
ACORD
CREDIMONTE
NAO TEM

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:29
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:42

00:05:42
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:08
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:15

00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:56
00:07:30

Vel. Tempo
11,06 00:43:24
11,04 00:43:29
11,01 00:43:36
11,00 00:43:39
10,94 00:43:53
10,82 00:44:21
10,82 00:44:21
10,66 00:45:02
10,64 00:45:08
10,63 00:45:10
10,53 00:45:35
10,53 00:45:36
10,42 00:46:05
10,33 00:46:27
10,18 00:47:10
10,16 00:47:15
10,13 00:47:24
10,11 00:47:28
10,03 00:47:51
9,94 00:48:18
9,79 00:49:03
9,69 00:49:32
9,69 00:49:33
9,66 00:49:41
9,61 00:49:58
9,50 00:50:31
9,50 00:50:31
9,33 00:51:28
9,32 00:51:29
9,31 00:51:32
9,25 00:51:55
8,98 00:53:26
8,88 00:54:03
8,85 00:54:16
8,66 00:55:26
8,00 00:59:58
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VOLTA DA CIDADE SICOOB CREDIMONTE

Relatério Geral - 8 KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome
103 4 ALBERTO SIMOES
104 31 EDSON SEBASTIAO
105 101 RENATO DA COSTA E SILVA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe Ritmo

M6064 CORP 00:07:35
M6064 ACORD 00:07:35
M6569 ACRUF 00:08:57

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Vel.
7,91
7,90
6,70

Tempo
01:00:43
01:00:44

01:11:39
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